Keysight Technologies
Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer (RTSA)
X-Series Signal Analyzers
N9030A/N9020A-RT1 & -RT2
Technical Overview
–– 	Detect signals as short as 5 ns with 100% POI
–– 	Scan with 160-MHz real-time bandwidth up to 50-GHz
–– 	See small signals in the presence of large ones with up to 75 dB spurious-

      20 44.36  8.36  4.00  1.64  0.24 0.04
12
Ordering Information
The real-time spectrum analyzer is available as an option for the N9030A PXA signal analyzer and the N9020A MXA.
For complete ordering and configuration information, please refer to the PXA or MXA configuration guide found on the
“Options and Accessories” tab on the product web page.
PXA signal analyzer
Model-Option Description Notes
N9030A-RT1 Real-time analysis up to 160 MHz BW, basic detection For frequency mask trigger: minimum 17.3
μs signal duration for 100% POI; requires
Option B85 or B1X, the analysis BW option
determines maximum real-time BW
N9030A-RT2 Real-time analysis up to 160 MHz BW, optimum detection For frequency mask trigger: minimum 3.57
μs signal duration for 100% POI; requires
Option B1X or B85, the analysis BW option
determines maximum real-time BW
N9030A-RTR Real-time spectrum recorder and analyzer application
(Option RTR)
Enables recording, analyzing and playback of
signal and spectrum density data for detecting
and analyzing signal anomalies, and for
viewing the evolution of signals and spectrum
density over time.
MXA signal analyzer
Model-Option Description Notes
N9020A-RT1 Real-time analysis up to 160 MHz BW, basic detection For frequency mask trigger: minimum 17.3 μs
signal duration for 100% POI; requires Option
B85, B1A or B1X, the analysis BW option
determines maximum real-time BW
N9020A-RT2 Real-time analysis up to 160 MHz BW, optimum detection For frequency mask trigger: minimum 3.57 μs
signal duration for 100% POI; requires Option
B1X, B1A, or B85, the analysis BW option
determines maximum real-time BW
N9020A-RTR Real-time spectrum recorder and analyzer application
(Option RTR)
Enables recording, analyzing and playback of
signal and spectrum density data for detecting
and analyzing signal anomalies, and for
viewing the evolution of signals and spectrum
density over time.
You can upgrade!
Options can be
added after your
initial purchase.
Most X-Series options are
license-key upgradeable.
UP
GRADE
Additional Resources
Application notes and videos
Measuring Agile Signals and Dynamic Signal Environments:
YouTube playlist for real-time spectrum analyzer:
Products
Real-time spectrum analyzer: www.keysight.com/find/RTSA
PXA signal analyzer: www.keysight.com/find/PXA
MXA signal analyzer: www.keysight.com/find/MXA
89600 VSA software: www.keysight.com/find/89600VSA
Applications
Aerospace and defense: www.keysight.com/find/AD
Cellular: www.keysight.com/find/cellular
802.11 WLAN: www.keysight.com/find/WLAN
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Keysight Technologies, 2013 - 2014
Published in USA, August 3, 2014
5991-1748EN
13 | Keysight | Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer (RTSA) X-Series Signal Analyzers N9030A/N9020A-RT1 & -RT2 - Technical Overview
For more information on Keysight
Technologies’ products, applications or
services, please contact your local Keysight
office. The complete list is available at: